:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10525592

Dec 02, 2024 - 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 328,924 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 119502 - 0.019368573 ETH®
70.13 USD

2 119503 - 0.019342086 ETH®
70.04 USD

3 119505 - 0.019375582 ETH®
70.16 USD

4 119506 - 0.019429032 ETH®
70.35 USD

S 119507 - 0.019403012 ETH®
70.26 USD

6 119508 - 0.019445728 ETH®
70.41 USD

7 119509 - 0.019407690 ETH®
70.27 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10525592
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/328924
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119502
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119503
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119505
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119506
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119507
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119508
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119509

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

119510

119511

119512

119513

119514

119515

119518

119521

119522

Validator Id

280553

Amount

0.019379787
70.17 USD

0.019329338
69.99 USD

0.019395248
70.23 USD

0.019393629
70.22 USD

0.019352060
70.07 USD

0.019341685
70.04 USD

0.019610326
71.01 USD

0.019379854
70.17 USD

0.019348559
70.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.046148493

167.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119510
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119511
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119512
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119513
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119514
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119515
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119518
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119521
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/119522
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/280553

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



