

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-13 21:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10525592</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 02, 2024 · 09:20 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>328,924</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>119502</u>	- 0.019368573 ETH 📀 70.13 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>119503</u>	- 0.019342086 ETH 🔗 70.04 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>119505</u>	- 0.019375582 ETH ⊘ 70.16 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>119506</u>	- 0.019429032 ETH ⊘ 70.35 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>119507</u>	- 0.019403012 ETH ⊘ 70.26 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>119508</u>	- 0.019445728 ETH ⊘ 70.41 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>119509</u>	- 0.019407690 ETH ⊘ 70.27 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>119510</u>	- 0.019379787 ETH 🔗 70.17 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>119511</u>	- 0.019329338 ETH ⊘ 69.99 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>119512</u>	- 0.019395248 ETH ⊘ 70.23 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>119513</u>	- 0.019393629 ETH ⊘ 70.22 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>119514</u>	- 0.019352060 ETH ② 70.07 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>119515</u>	- 0.019341685 ETH 70.04 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>119518</u>	- 0.019610326 ETH 71.01 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>119521</u>	- 0.019379854 ETH ② 70.17 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>119522</u>	- 0.019348559 ETH 🔗 70.06 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 280553

+ 0.046148493 ETH ⊘ 167.11 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.